30-095-37670

Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136
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Lea County, New Mexico ‘0
227 0.25 1/4 0.44 0.11 0.11
376 1.49 1 1.75 2.61 2.72
899 5.23 11/4 2.19 11.44 14.16
1407 5.08 3/4 1.31 6.67 20.83
1916 5.09 1 1.75 891 29.73
2392 4.76 13/4 3.06 ‘ 14.58 44.31
2869 4.1 3 5.25 25.04 69.35
3059 1.90 3/4 1.31 249 71.85
3568 5.09 11/4 2.19 11.13 82.98
4076 5.08 3/4 1.31 6.67 89.65
4640 5.64 13/4 3.06 17.27 106.92
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